
MONTHLY
TUITION

CLASS TIME
PER WEEK

2023-24 SDA TUITION RATES

30 Minutes

45 Minutes - 1 Hour

1 Hour 15 Minutes

1 Hour 30 Minutes

$60

$75

$84

$93

1 Hour 45 Minutes $103

2 Hours

2 Hours 15 Minutes 

2 Hours 30 Minutes 

2 Hours 45 Minutes

$113

$122

$132

$142

3 Hours $152

3 Hours 15 Minutes

3 Hours 30 Minutes 

3 Hours 45 Minutes 

4 Hours

$161

$171

$181

$190

4 Hours 15 Minutes $200

4 Hours 30 Minutes

4 Hours 45 Minutes

$210

$220

5 Hours

5 Hours 15 Minutes

$229

$238

5 Hours 30 Minutes $246

5 Hours 45 Minutes

6 Hours

6 Hours 15 Minutes

6 Hours 30 Minutes

$255

$264

$273

$282

6 Hours 45 Minutes $291

7 Hours

7 Hours 15 Minutes 

7 Hours 30 Minutes 

7 Hours 45 Minutes

$300

$307

$314

$321

8 Hours $328

8 Hours 15 Minutes

8 Hours 30 Minutes

8 Hours 45 Minutes

9 Hours

$335

$342

$349

$356

9 Hours 15 Minutes $363

9 Hours 30 Minutes

9 Hours 45 Minutes

10 Hours 

$370

$377

$382

10 Hours 15 Minutes $388

10 Hours 30 Minutes $393

10 Hours 45 Minutes $399

11 Hours $406

11 Hours 15 Minutes $412

11 Hours 30 Minutes $418

11 Hours 45 Minutes

12 Hours

$425

$430

MONTHLY
TUITION

CLASS TIME
PER WEEK


