2023-24 SDA TUITION RATES



CLASS TIME PER WEEK	MONTHLY TUITION
30 Minutes	\$60
45 Minutes - 1 Hou	r \$75
1 Hour 15 Minutes	\$84
1 Hour 30 Minutes	\$93
1 Hour 45 Minutes	\$103
2 Hours	\$113
2 Hours 15 Minutes	\$\$122
2 Hours 30 Minutes	\$\$132
2 Hours 45 Minutes	\$\$142
3 Hours	\$152
3 Hours 15 Minutes	\$\$161
3 Hours 30 Minutes	\$\$171
3 Hours 45 Minutes	\$\$181
4 Hours	\$190
4 Hours 15 Minutes	\$\$200
4 Hours 30 Minutes	\$\$210
4 Hours 45 Minutes	\$\$220
5 Hours	\$229
5 Hours 15 Minutes	\$\$238

CLASS TIME PER WEEK	MONTHLY TUITION
5 Hours 30 Minutes	\$246
5 Hours 45 Minutes	\$255
6 Hours	\$264
6 Hours 15 Minutes	\$273
6 Hours 30 Minutes	\$282
6 Hours 45 Minutes	\$291
7 Hours	\$300
7 Hours 15 Minutes	\$307
7 Hours 30 Minutes	\$314
7 Hours 45 Minutes	\$321
8 Hours	\$328
8 Hours 15 Minutes	\$335
8 Hours 30 Minutes	\$342
8 Hours 45 Minutes	\$349
9 Hours	\$356
9 Hours 15 Minutes	\$363
9 Hours 30 Minutes	\$370
9 Hours 45 Minutes	\$377
10 Hours	\$382
10 Hours 15 Minute	s \$388
10 Hours 30 Minute	s \$393
10 Hours 45 Minute	s \$399
11 Hours	\$406
11 Hours 15 Minute	s \$412
11 Hours 30 Minute	
11 Hours 45 Minute	s \$425
12 Hours	\$430

